
11/1/2018 Service Notice For Case: 18-0976-EL-USF

CASE NUMBER: 18-0976-EL-USF
CASE DESCRIPTION: OHIO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES AGENCY
DATE OF SERVICE: 11/1/2018
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: NOV 0 V 2018

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 

Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

none

none

none

none

*Eckert, Joshua R. Mr.
FirstEnergy Service Company 

300 Madison Avenue
Morristown,NJ 07962 
Phone:(973)401-8838 
Email :j eckert@firstenergy corp. com

*Gaunder, Debra A 

Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 
280 N High Street, Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-300-4005 

Fax:614-365-9145 

Email:gaunder@carpenterlipps.com

*Mooney, Colleen L 

OPAE
PO Box 12451
Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

*Orahood, Teresa 

Bricker & Eckler LLP
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11/1/2018 Service Notice For Case: 18-0976-EL-USF

100 South Third Street 
Columbus,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:(614) 227-4821 

Fax:(614) 227-2390 

Email:torahood@bricker.com

none *Blend, Christen M. Ms.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 

1 Riverside Plaza 
29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1915
Email:cmblend@aep.com

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Darr, Frank P Mr.
McNees, Wallace & Nurick 

21 E. State Street 
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone;614-719-2855 
Fax:614-469-4653 

Email:fdarr@mwncmh.com

none * Stinson, Dane 

Bricker & Eckler 
100 South Third Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 227-4854
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none

Service Notice For Case: 18-0976-EL-USF

Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email:dstinson@bricker.coni

*Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr. 
McNees Wallace & Niirick 

21 East State Street #1700 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-469-8000 

Fax:614-469-4653 
Email:mpritchard@mwncmh.com

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614)728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

PARTY OF RECORD 
INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS-OHIO 

frank P.DARR
MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC 

21 E STATE STREET, 17TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-469-8000

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY

OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL

65 EAST STATE STREET 

7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-9585

BOTSCHNER-O'BRIEN, AMY
OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 EAST STATE ST, 7TH FL

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-9575
Email:AMY.BOTSCHNER.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE 
ENERGY
MOONEY COLLEEN L 
1431 MULFORD RD 

COLUMBUS,OH 43212 

Email:CMOONEY2@COLUMBUS.RR.COM
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PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES AGENCY NONE
77 SOUTH HIGH STREET 

29TH FLOOR 
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215

ATTORNEY
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